CHALFONT St. PETER PARISH COUNCIL

Council Office, adj. The Community Centre, Gravel Hill, Chalfont St Peter, Bucks, SL9 9QX
Tel & Fax: 01753 891582 email: clerk@chalfontstpeter-pc.gov.uk

Website: www.chalfontstpeter-pc.gov.uk

Clerk: Mrs Debbie Evans

Chalfont St Peter Garden of Rest

Fees & Charges

Actual Plot Size

Maximum

Memorial size Resident Non-resident
Length (cm) | Width (cm) | Above ground
HxWxD (cm)

Exclusive Right of Burial Price — 75 years
Single — new Lawn Section 240 120 75x60x10 £540.00 £1080.00
Cremated Remains 60 60 45 x45x 7.5 £135.00 £270.00
Child 185 95 60 x 60 x 10 £100.00 £200.00
Interment Fee
Full Burial £260.00 £520.00
Ashes interment £200.00 £400.00
Child (under 12) £125.00 £250.00
Grave Digging
Grave digging Burial Plot - COFFIN £560.00 £560.00
Grave digging Burial Plot — CASKET £615.00 £615.00
(incl rounded, oval or square coffin)
Slabbing off £120.00 £120.00
Memorial Permits
New Memorial - Headstone £100.00 £200.00
New Memorial — Headstone and £200.00 £400.00
kerbset (old section only)
Replace existing memorial £75.00 £150.00
Cremated remains £100.00 £200.00
Additional Inscription £50.00 £100.00
Miscellaneous fees
Duplicate Deed £20.00 £40.00
Transfer of Deed No charge No charge
Memorial Bench with plaque 1500mm £760.00 £1520.00

1800mm £900.00 £1800.00
Memorial Tree with plaque £500.00 £1000.00
Replacement Tree (after 18 mths) £350.00 £700.00
Late payment of fees £50.00 £50.00

Please note: For persons 18 years or younger all costs will be recovered by the Parish Council from the Children’s Funeral Fund
for England. No payment from the family will be due.

Prices as at 4™ April 2023
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